
 

SJT SOAR Schedule for February 2025 cycle 

 
We do not provide discussions of the SOAR test; SOAR test provides you ample opportunity 

for self-practice and self-assessment 
 

Key Information 

• Test Release: Biweekly on Fridays at 10 AM EST (Duration: 45 minutes) 

• Test Validity: Until Sunday at 10 PM EST 

• Extended Test & Answer Key Release: Following Monday at 10 AM EST  

                                                                                 (Duration: 90 minutes) 

• Extended Test Link: Active for 1 month 

• Important: Please adhere strictly to the schedule provided below. 

• Note: If you have any question or doubts while giving test email at team@jade.courses 
 

Date Day Particulars 

21st Feb 2025 Friday SOAR 1 

24th Feb 2025 Monday SOAR 1 (Extended) 

      7th Mar 2025 Friday SOAR 2 

10th Mar 2025 Monday SOAR 2 (Extended) 

21st Mar 2025 Friday SOAR 3 

24th Mar 2025 Monday SOAR 3 (Extended) 

4th Apr 2025 Friday SOAR 4 

7th Apr 2025 Monday SOAR 4 (Extended) 

18th Apr 2025 
Friday SOAR 5 

21st Apr 2025 Monday SOAR 5 (Extended) 

2nd May 2025 Friday SOAR 6 

5th May 2025 Monday SOAR 6 (Extended) 

16th May 2025 Friday SOAR 7 

19th May 2025 
Monday SOAR 7 (Extended) 

30th May 2025 Friday SOAR 8 

2nd Jun 2025 Monday SOAR 8 (Extended) 

13th Jun 2025 Friday SOAR 9 

16th Jun 2025 Monday SOAR 9 (Extended) 

27th Jun 2025 Friday SOAR 10 

30th Jun 2025 Monday SOAR 10 (Extended) 

 
Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada (NDEB). Test 

names and other trademarks such as 'NDEB', 'BNED', logos or design of the NDEB are the sole properties of the NDEB and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 

 

Important Notes: 

• Ensure you complete each test within the validity period to avoid missing out. 

• The extended test link provides flexibility for review and re-attempt the test if 
needed. 
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